

COTTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA
Name of persons appointed on Panel of Conciliators

	Sr.
No.
	Name
	Sr.
No.
	Name

	1
	Shri Dhiren N. Sheth
M/s. C.A.Galiakotwala & Co. Pvt. Ltd., 66, Maker Chambers III,
223, Jamnalal  Bajaj  Road, Nariman Point, Mumbai – 400 021.
Tel. No. 22843758 Fax No. 22048801
Email: dhiren.n.sheth@galiakotwala.com
	2
	Shri Nayan C. Mirani
M/s. Khimji Visram & Sons,
21, Mittal Chambers, 228, Nariman Point,
Mumbai - 400 021.
Tel. No. 22021874 Fax No. 22041586
Email: Email: nayanmirani@gmail.com

	3
	Shri Sanjay V. Udeshi M/s. Nikush Enterprises,
B-93, Cotton Exchange Building,
2nd Floor, Cotton Green, Mumbai - 400
033.	Tel.
No. 23724243 Fax No.26714024
Email: sanjay@cottonin.com
	4
	Shri Pankaj S. Kotak
M/s. Kotak Exim Pvt. Ltd., 311, Lotus House, 33/A,
V. Thackersey Marg, New Marine Lines, Mumbai - 400 020.
Tel. No. 22092139/41 Fax No. 22092139
Email: pankajkotak@kotakgroup.com

	5
	Shri Jayant B. Shah
M/s. Gill & Co. Pvt. Ltd.,
NTC House, N.M. Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001.
Tel No. 22615001 Fax No. 22620598
Email: jayant@gillcot.com
	6
	Shri Mohit D. Shah
M/s. Gill & Co. Pvt. Ltd.,
NTC House, N.M. Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001.
Tel No. 22615001 Fax No. 22620598
Email: mohit@gillcot.com

	7
	Shri Arunkumar R. Khetan M/s. Arunkumar Khetan, 109, Harsh Sankul,
Opp. R.L.T. Science College, Civil Line Road, Akola - 444 001.
Tel. No. 0724-2434024 Fax No. 0724-
2412524
Email: arkhetan2003@yahoo.com
	8
	Shri Manish N. Sheth M/s. Amubhai Kalidas, 66, Maker Chamber III,
Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
Tel. No. 22843758 Fax No. 22048801
Email: manish.n.sheth@galiakotwala.com
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	9
	Shri Niranjan P. Jhunjhunwala M/s. Jhunjhunwala Co.,
45, Maker Chambers III, 223, Nariman Point,
Mumbai - 400 021.
Tel. No. 22830036 Fax No. 22832753
Email: njhunjhunwala9@gmail.com
	10
	Shri Brijesh Sampat
M/s. Shree Sanjay Trading Co., B-94, Cotton Exchange Building,
Cotton Green, Mumbai - 400  033. Tel. No. 23772896 Fax No.26714024
Email: sampat.brijesh@cottonin.com

	11
	Shri Bhavik B. Mehta
B-104, Cotton Exchange Building,
2nd Floor, Cotton Green, Mumbai - 400 033. Tel. No. 23713480 Email: bhavikbm@hotmail.com
	12
	Shri Vijay Shantilal Shah
M/s. Vijay Cotton & Fibre Co., "Aditya" First Floor,  209, Saket Main Road,
Indore - 452 018.
Tel. No. 0731-2565511
Fax No. 0731-2566655
Email: trade@vijaycotton.com

	13
	Shri Radhamohan B. Chokhani 
M/s. Bansidharji Radhamohan,
 7,Swashray, 2nd Floor,
81, Marine Drive (E Road),
 Mumbai - 400 002.
Tel. No. 22813012
Email: rmohanchokhani@hotmail.com
	14
	Shri Kirankumar D. Bheda M/s. Dhanji Bhawanji & Co.
602, Anant, Vishawadhan CHSL,
Jain Temple Road, Sarvoday Parshawanath Nagar, Mulund(W), Mumbai – 400 080.
Tel. No. 23700561 Fax No. 23700561
Email: dbcpkiran@gmail.com

	15
	Shri Rishabh J.  Shah M/s. Gill & Co. Pvt. Ltd., NTC House,
15, Narottam Morarji Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001.
Tel. No. 22615001 Fax No. 22620598
Email: rishabh@gillcot.com
	16
	Shri Manish Pratap Daga,
B-82, Cotton Exchange Bldg., Cotton Green,
Mumbai - 400 033.
Tel: 25679671/72; Fax No.022-25679675
E-mail: prdcottons@gmail.com

	17
	Justice S.M. Jhunjhunwala
Former Judge, High Court of Bombay 49, Bhupen Chambers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400023.
Tel. No. 22671971
Email: smjhunjhunwala123@yahoo.in
	18
	Shri Hiren N. Desai
2-D Mayflower “Royale” 21, East Bashyakarlu Road,
R.S. Puram,
Coimbatore – 641 002 (T.N.)
Tel. No. 0422-2557888
Email: hirendesai@gmail.com




	19
	Justice A.D. Mane,
Former Judge, High Court of Bombay &
A'c Chairperson of Maharashtra State Human Rights Commission,
B-203, Prachi CHS Juhu Versova Link Road, Behind HDFC / State Bank, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400 053.
Te;l.No.26708065 Email: jusamane@gmail.com; anant37@yahoo.com
	20
	Shri B.P. Sekhsaria
M/s. Brijmohan Sekhsaria & Co., 156 Jolly Maker Chambers 2
225, Nariman Point,
Mumbai 400 021
Tel. No. 67396000 Fax No. 22874260
Email: bps@ddcotton.com

	21
	Justice R.G. Sindhakar,
Former Judge, High Court of Bombay
B/403 Prachi CHS. Juhu Versova Link Road, Behind HDFC Bank, Andheri (W),
Mumbai-40 053. Tel.No.2670565
Email: archanaapatki@yahoo.co.in
	22
	Shri Deepesh Govil
M/s. Dhanya Agroindustrial Pvt. Ltd., 489/11, Borewell Road, Whitefield, Bangalore-560 066.
Tel.080-28450110
Email: DGovil@dhanyatrading.com

	23
	Shri Kunal K. Kanungo
201, Vatsalya Bldg., 8/10 T.G. Road, Girgaum, Mumbai-400 004
Tel.No. 022-23871828
Email: kunalkanungo@gmail.com
	24
	Shri Samir Kishore Shah
M/s. Bhaidas Cursondas & Co., (Jatha Dept),Sir Vithaldas Chambers,
16, Bombay Samachar Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.
Tel. No. 22041207
Email: samirkishoreshah@gmail.com

	25
	Shri Kailash Agrawal
C/o. K.K. Finecot Pvt. Ltd., Niranjan Nagar, Kasrawad Road, Khargone-451 001 (M.P.)
Tel.No.07282-235203; Fax 07282-235202
Email: mpacpt@gmail.com
	26
	Shri Arun B. Sekhsaria M/s. D.D. Cotton Pvt. Ltd.
156 Jolly Maker Chambers 2
225, Nariman Point,
Mumbai 400 021
Tel. No. 67396000 Fax No. 22874260
Email: arun@ddcotton.com
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	27
	Shri P.D. Mepani
M/s. Shree Corporation,
B-106, Cotton Exchange Building, Cotton Green, Mumbai-400 033 Tel.No. 9167005444
Email: pankaj.mepani@gmail.com
	28
	Shri Shaunak J. Thacker
303, Gundecha Chambers Building, Nagindas Master Road,
Fort, Mumbai - 400001. Tel. No.022 - 22676622
Email: shaunak@thackerchambers.in

	29
	Colonel Dinesh Kumar Bishnoi (Retd.) Advocate & Arbitrator, Bombay High Court, Chamber No.10, Oriental Business Centre, Rajabahadur Mansion, Ambalal Doshi Marg, Near Bombay Stock Exchange, Post Office, Fort,Mumbai - 400001.
Tel. No. 022 - 40424010
Email: kmrdinesh73@gmail.com
	30
	Shri Ravi U. Thakkar
M/s. U. B. Cotton Pvt. Ltd.,
7th Floor, Indian Globe Chambers,
W. H. Marg, Mumbai - 400001. Tel. No. 022-40322555
Email: ravi.thakkar@ubcotton.com



